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Compton Crook Contenders as of 12/09/2024

Author First Author Last TA Title Series Date Publ Publisher
Debbie Urbanski After World: A Novel 12/5/2023 Simon & Schuster
Aleighsha Parke The Age of Larkspur 9/9/2024 The Wild Rose Press

Loni Crittenden The Ancient's Game 10/29/2024 HarperCollins
C.E. Taylor Angolin 2/13/2024 CamCat Books
Sierra Greer Annie Bot: A Novel 3/19/2024 Mariner Books
Brittany Engstrand Ascension Alternity 10/20/2024 Shadow Spark
Michelle Kulwicki At the End of the River Styx 9/24/2024 Page Street YA
LaDarrion Williams Blood at the Root 5/7/2024 Labyrinth Road
Rae Giana Rashad The Blueprint: A Novel 2/13/2024 Harper
Gareth Brown The Book of Doors 2/13/2024 Morrow
Kelly Link The Book of Love: A Novel 2/13/2024 Random House
Abigail Miles The Building that Wasn't 7/16/2024 CamCat Books
Emily Rose The Call of the ea 2/13/2024 Pug Press
L.M. Sagas Cascade Failure Ambit's Run 3/19/2024 Tor
Lauren Evans Casket Case 9/10/2024 Dell
Sarah Brooks The = Cautious Traveller's Guide to the Wastelands 6/20/2024 Flatiron Books
Georgia Sumers The City of Stardust 1/30/2024 Redhook
Kiana Krystle Dance of the Starlit Sea 8/6/2024 Peachtree Teen
Wen-yi Lee The Dark We Know 8/13/2024 Zando-Gillian Flynn Books
Rosalie Lin Daughter of Calamity 24-Jun St. Martin's
Jasmine Skye Daughter of the Bone Forest Witch Hall 2/27/2024 Feiwel & Friends
Chikodili Emelumadu Dazzling: A Novel 12/5/2023 Harry N Abrams
Kerrie Faye Dead Girl 2/26/2024 The Wild Rose Press
Robin Wasley Dead Things Are Closer than They Appear 13-Feb Simon & Schuster Books for Young Readers
Jill Tew The Dividing Sky 10/8/2024 Joy Revolution
Jill Tew The Dividing Sky 10/8/2024 Random House Children's
Amanda Helander Divine Mortals Divine Mortals 10/8/2024 Disney-Hyperion
Frances Wren Earthflown The Anatomyh of Water  4/10/2024 Studio Shoga
Justinian Huang The Emperor and the Endless Palace 3/26/2024 MIRA
Devin Greenlee Evergreen 1/16/2024 Entangled: Teen
Megan Bontrager Eye of the Ouroboros 4/15/2024 Creature Publishing LLC
Monika Kim The Eyes are the Best Part 6/25/2024 Erewhon
Liar Benjamin The Failures Wanderlands 7/2/2024 DAW
Eliza Chang Fathomfolk Drowned World 2/27/2024 Orbit
Kasey LeBlanc Flyboy 5/14/2024 Balzer + Bray
Emily Varga For She is Wrath 10/29/2024 Wednesday Books
The Witch's
Compendium of
Genoveva Dimova Foul Days Monsters 6/25/2024 Tor
Ella Laurenti A Game Cursed and Deadly Beyond the Veil 3/2/2024 Independent Publisher
Poppy Kuroki Gate to Kagoshima Ancestor Memories 9/24/2024 Harper
Noam Josephides Generations: A Science Fiction Mystery Thriller 4/10/2024 Pygmalion Media
Keshe Chow The Girl with No Reflection 8/6/2024 Delacorte Press
Alice Mcllroy The Glass Woman 1/2/2024 Datura/Angry Robot

Jurgen Appelo Glitches of Gods Jul-24 Jojo Ventures
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Camilla

Laura
Kara
Colby
Tigest
Em

Crystal

Rania

Hao
John
Jeff
Nevin
Adi
Erica lvy
Vanessa
Katrina
Salinee
Sylvie
Arden
Gregory
Amy
Jules
Kelly
Jenna
0.0.
Audrey
Eilish
Caitlin
Rita
Eunice
Baliane
Nicole
K. M.
J.R.
A.R.
Elaine
C.W.
Amber
Dana
Scott Alexander
Phillip
S.A
Bethany
Lisa
Esmie
Meredith
Hana
Shelly Jay

Raines
Mayo
Kennedy
Wilkens
Girma
North
Seitz
Hanna
Jingfang{trans
Kentin)
Maley
Wooten
Holness
Denner
Rodgers
Le
Kwan
Goldenberg
Cathrall
Brax
Coles
Avery
Arbeaux
Murashige
Satterthwaite
Sangoyomi
Lee
Wuin
Schneiderhan
Feinstein
Hong
Bradley
Wolverton
Enright
Creaden
Vishny
Cho
Rose
Chen
Evyn
Howard
Williams
MacLean
Baptiste
Tirreno

Jikiemi-Pearson

Mooring
Lee
Shore

The

The

The
The
The
The
The
The
The

The

The

The

The
The

The
The

The

The Hollow and the
Haunted

Fairies and Familiars

Hollow and the Haunted
How to Summon a Fairy Godmother
| Will Never Leave You

If | Stopped Haunting You
Immortal Dark
In Universes

Inheritance of Scars

Jinn Daughter

Imortal Dark Trilogy

Jumpnrauts

Juris Ex Machina
Kill Call
King of Dead Things
Kiss of the Nightingale
Lady of Steel and Straw
Last Bloodcarver
Last Dragon of the East
Last Phi Hunter
Letter to the Luminous Deep
Lily of Enarah
Limits of My World
Longest Autumn
Lord of the Empty Isles
Lost Souls of Benzaiten
Made for You: A Novel
Masquerade
Mechanics of Memory
Medea
Medici Heist
Meet Me in the Fourth Dimension
Memento Mori
Ministry of Time
Misfortune of Lake Monsters

The Sunken Archive

Mistress of Lies The Age of Blood
Moon Dust in My Hairnet
Night Owls
Ocean's Godori The Alliance
Oceansong

Of Jade and Dragons
Other Side of the Mirror
Other Valley: A Novel
Ours: A Novel
Phoenix Keeper
Poisons We Drink
Prince of Fortune

Fall of the Dragon
The Mirrored Trilogy

Principle of Moments Order of Legends
Redsight
Road to Ruin Megebike Courier

Rules for Ghosting: A Novel

10/22/2024
10/8/2024
7/23/2024

10/15/2024

9/3/2024

5/7/2024
10/1/2024
4/16/2024

3122024
4/24/2024
2/20/2024
4/16/2024
10/1/2024
6/4/2024
3/19/2024
10/8/2024
4/9/2024
4/24/2024
5/24/2024
12/3/2023
1/15/2024
6/6/2024
7/23/2024
7/2/2024
7/2/2024
8/27/2024
2/13/2024
8/6/2024
3/19/2024
8/13/2024
5/7/2024
7/2/2024
8/13/2024
8/13/2024
9/17/2024
4/23/2024
8/28/2024
6/18/2024
4/9/2024
2/27/2024
2/20/2024
8/13/2024
4/30/2024
10/15/2024
1/18/2024
2/27/2024
5/14/2024
8/20/2024

Titan Books
Orbit
Delacorte Press
St. Martin's Griffin

Harper
Margaret K. McElderry
Hoopoe

SagaPress
Highlander Press

Camcat Books
Atheneum Books for Young Readers
Tundra Books
Peachtree Teen
Roaring Brook Press
S&S/Saga Press
Andry Robot
Orbit
Hansen House
Walking Carnival
Flatiron Books
Hodderscape
Soho Teen
MIRA
Forge Books
Camcat Books
Atria Books
Feiwel & Friends
Page Street YA
Red Hen Press
Avid Reader/Simon & Schuster
CamCat Books
Orbit
Mythic Roads Press
Harper Teen
Zando Hillman Grad
Hey Hey Books
Viking Books for Young Readers
City Owl Press
Atria Books
Viking
Gollancz
Sourcebook Fire
Atheneum Books for Young Readers
Gollancz
Solaris
Saga Press
Dell
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Gabriella
Sophie
Amy
Nancy
Megaera C.
Juli
Mariana
Douglas
James
Laura
Marc
C.A.
Alisa
Kamilah
John
Moira

Maiga
Amr
Prashanth
Emily
Maelan
Susan
Tatiana
Mariely
Rose
Natalie
Megan
Benjamin
P.H.
Maud
Hayley
Louangie
Chatam

Molly
Molly
Katharine
Taylor
Taylor
Anton
Christy
Holly
Ana
L.M.
Frances

Maria Alejandraq
W.R.
Jared

Buba
Burnham
Leow
Taber
Lorenz
Min
Costa
Westerbeke
Logan
Samotin
Gregson
Wright
Alering
Cole
Wiswell
Buffini

Doocy
Saleh
Srivatsa
Hamilton
Holladay
Morri
Schlote-Bonne
Lares
Sutherland
Leif
Scott
Liar
Low
Woolf
Dennings
Bou-Montes
Greenfield

Chang
Chang
Adams
Munsell
Munsell
Hur
Healy
Rose
Ellickson
Nathan
White

Velez
Gorman
Pechacek

The

The

A

The

The
The
The
The

The

The
The

The

The

Saints of Storm and Sorrow
Sargassa
Scarlet Throne
Sea of Spectres
Shabti
Shanghailanders
Shoestring Theory

Short Walk Through a Wide World

Silverblood Promise
Sins on Their Bones
Sky's End
Skysong
Smothermoss
So Let Them Burn

Someone You Can Build a Nest In

Songlight

Sorcery and Small Magics
Spear & the Scythe
Spice Gate: A Fantasy
Stars Too Fondly
Storm Gathers
Strange Beasts
Such Lovely Skin
Sun of Blood and Ruin
Sweet Sting of Salt
Take All of Us
Temptation of Magic
Their Failures
These Deathless Shores

Thirteen Ways to Kill Lulabelle Rock

This Ravenous Fate
Till the Last Beat of My Heart
Time and Time Again

To Gaze Upon Wicked Gods
To Gaze Upon Wicked Gods
Tonight, | Burn
Touch of Death
Touch of Death
Toward Eternity
Unbound
Until the Stars Fall
Vanishing Station
Virtue Season
Voyage of the Damned

Waves Take You Home
We Kept Her in the Cellar
West Passage

Stormbringer Saga
Ex Romana
The False Goddess

The Last Legacy
The Cursed Crown
Above the Black

Divine Traitors

The Wildersongs Trilogy
The Treasures of Egypt

Empyreal
Wanderlands

Gods Beyond the Skies
Gods Beyond Skies
The Witches of Halsett

Interstellar Witches

6/24/2024
10/8/2024
24-Sep
6/30/2024
5/21/2024
5/7/2024
10/8/2024
4/2/2024
5/7/2024
5/7/2024
1/2/2024
10/1/2024
7/16/2024
1/16/2024
4/2/2024
9/3/2024

10/16/2024
10/1/2024
7/16/2024
6/11/2024
1/16/2024

10/15/2024
9/17/2024
2/20/2024

3/9/2024
6/4/2024
5/23/2024
7/2/2024
7/9/2024
1/9/2024
8/6/2024

9/10/2024
7/23/2024

4/16/2024
4/16/2024
11/7/2023
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
24-Jul
1/16/2024
1/16/2024
4/30/2024
7/4/2024
1/18/2024

3/19/2024
9/24/2024
7/16/2024

Titan Books
DAW
Orbit
Acorn Press
CamCat Books
Spiegel & Grau
Angry Robot
Avid Reader / imon & Schuster
Tor
Random House
Peachtree Teen
Pantera Press
Tin House Books
Little, Brown
DAW
HarperCollins

Orbit
Our Street Books

Harper Voyager
Inimitable Books
Bindery
Page Street YA
Harper Voyager
Dell
Holiday House
Magiepie
DAW
Angry Robot Books
Angry Robot Books
Sourcebook Fire
HarperCollins
Bloomsbury YA

Del Rey
Del Rey / Random House
Orbit
CamCat Books
CamCat Books
Harper Via
Blackstone Publishing
City Owl/Mystic Owl
Melissa de la Cruz Studio
Scholastic
Michael Joseph

Lake Union Publishing
Crooked Lane Books
tor4dotcom
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Jag
Maressa
A.B.
Mills
Luis
H.J.
Tlotlo
Lindsay
MJ

Evans
Voss
Poranek
Samatha
Jaramillo
Reynolds
Tsamaase
King-Miller
Wassmer

The
The

The

What Grows in the Dark
When Shadows Grow Tall
Where the Dark Stands Still
Wings Upon Her Back
Witches of El Paso
Without a Shadow
Womb City
Z Word
Zero Stars, Do Not Recommend

3/5/2024
7/26/2024
2/27/2024
4/23/2024
10/8/2024

4/9/2024
1/23/2024

24-May

8/6/2024

MIRA
Roundfire Books
McElderry Books

Tachyon
Atria/Primero Sueno Press

CamCat Books
Erewhon Books

Quirk

Sourcebook Landmark
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