## Sorted alpha by title...

			Compton Crook Contenders as of 12/0	09/2024		
Author First	Author Last	TA	Title	Series	Date Publ	Publisher
Debbie	Urbanski		After World: A Novel		12/5/2023	Simon & Schuster
Aleighsha	Parke	The	Age of Larkspur		9/9/2024	The Wild Rose Press
Loni	Crittenden	The	Ancient's Game		10/29/2024	HarperCollins
C.E.	Taylor		Angolin		2/13/2024	CamCat Books
Sierra	Greer		Annie Bot: A Novel		3/19/2024	Mariner Books
Brittany	Engstrand		Ascension	Alternity	10/20/2024	Shadow Spark
Michelle	Kulwicki		At the End of the River Styx		9/24/2024	Page Street YA
LaDarrion	Williams		Blood at the Root		5/7/2024	Labyrinth Road
Rae Giana	Rashad	The	Blueprint: A Novel		2/13/2024	Harper
Gareth	Brown	The	Book of Doors		2/13/2024	Morrow
Kelly	Link	The	Book of Love: A Novel		2/13/2024	Random House
Abigail	Miles	The	Building that Wasn't		7/16/2024	CamCat Books
Emily	Rose	The	Call of the ea		2/13/2024	Pug Press
L.M.	Sagas	1110	Cascade Failure	Ambit's Run	3/19/2024	Tor
Lauren	Evans		Casket Case	, unbit o i tuii	9/10/2024	Dell
Sarah	Brooks	The	Cautious Traveller's Guide to the Wastelands		6/20/2024	Flatiron Books
Georgia	Sumers	The	City of Stardust		1/30/2024	Redhook
Kiana	Krystle	1110	Dance of the Starlit Sea		8/6/2024	Peachtree Teen
Wen-yi	Lee	The	Dark We Know		8/13/2024	Zando-Gillian Flynn Books
Rosalie	Lin	1110	Daughter of Calamity		24-Jun	St. Martin's
Jasmine	Skye		Daughter of the Bone Forest	Witch Hall	2/27/2024	Feiwel & Friends
Chikodili	Emelumadu		Dazzling: A Novel	VVIIOITTIAII	12/5/2023	Harry N Abrams
Kerrie	Faye		Dead Girl		2/26/2024	The Wild Rose Press
Robin	Wasley		Dead Things Are Closer than They Appear		13-Feb	Simon & Schuster Books for Young Readers
Jill	Tew	The	Dividing Sky		10/8/2024	Joy Revolution
Jill	Tew	The	Dividing Sky		10/8/2024	Random House Children's
Amanda	Helander	1110	Divine Mortals	Divine Mortals	10/8/2024	Disney-Hyperion
Frances	Wren		Earthflown	The Anatomyh of Water	4/10/2024	Studio Shoga
Justinian	Huang	The	Emperor and the Endless Palace	The Anatomyn of Water	3/26/2024	MIRA
Devin	Greenlee	1110	Evergreen		1/16/2024	Entangled: Teen
Megan	Bontrager		Eye of the Ouroboros		4/15/2024	Creature Publishing LLC
Monika	Kim	The	Eyes are the Best Part		6/25/2024	Erewhon
Liar	Benjamin	The	Failures	Wanderlands	7/2/2024	DAW
Eliza	Chang	1110	Fathomfolk	Drowned World	2/27/2024	Orbit
Kasey	LeBlanc		Flyboy	Diowned World	5/14/2024	Balzer + Bray
Emily	Varga		For She is Wrath		10/29/2024	Wednesday Books
Lilliny	vaiya		1 of one is wratif	The Witch's	10/23/2024	Wednesday Books
				Compendium of		
Genoveva	Dimova		Foul Days	Monsters	6/25/2024	Tor
Ella	Laurenti	Α	Game Cursed and Deadly	Beyond the Veil	3/2/2024	Independent Publisher
Poppy	Kuroki		Gate to Kagoshima	Ancestor Memories	9/24/2024	Harper
Noam	Josephides		Generations: A Science Fiction Mystery Thriller		4/10/2024	Pygmalion Media
Keshe	Chow	The	Girl with No Reflection		8/6/2024	Delacorte Press
Alice	McIlroy	The	Glass Woman		1/2/2024	Datura/Angry Robot
Jurgen	Appelo	9	Glitches of Gods		Jul-24	Jojo Ventures

Camilla	Raines	The	Hollow and the Haunted	The Hollow and the Haunted	10/22/2024	Titan Books
Laura	Mayo		How to Summon a Fairy Godmother	Fairies and Familiars	10/8/2024	Orbit
Kara	Kennedy		I Will Never Leave You		7/23/2024	Delacorte Press
Colby	Wilkens		If I Stopped Haunting You		10/15/2024	St. Martin's Griffin
Tigest	Girma		Immortal Dark	Imortal Dark Trilogy	9/3/2024	
Ēm	North		In Universes		5/7/2024	Harper
Crystal	Seitz		Inheritance of Scars		10/1/2024	Margaret K. McElderry
Rania	Hanna	The	Jinn Daughter		4/16/2024	Hoopoe
Hao	Jingfang (trans Ken Liu)		Jumpnauts		3/12/2024	Saga Press
John	Maley		Juris Ex Machina		4/24/2024	Highlander Press
Jeff	Wooten		Kill Call		2/20/2024	Camcat Books
Nevin	Holness		King of Dead Things		4/16/2024	Atheneum Books for Young Readers
Adi	Denner	The	King of Dead Trinigs  Kiss of the Nightingale		10/1/2024	Tundra Books
Erica Ivy	Rodgers	THE	Lady of Steel and Straw		6/4/2024	Peachtree Teen
Vanessa	Le	The	Last Bloodcarver		3/19/2024	Roaring Brook Press
Katrina	Kwan	The	Last Dragon of the East		10/8/2024	S&S/Saga Press
Salinee	Goldenberg	The	Last Phi Hunter		4/9/2024	-
			Letter to the Luminous Deep	The Sunkan Archive	4/24/2024	Andry Robot Orbit
Sylvie Arden	Cathrall Brax	A The	Lily of Enarah	The Sunken Archive	5/24/2024	Hansen House
	Coles	The				
Gregory			Limits of My World		12/3/2023	Walking Carnival Flatiron Books
Amy	Avery	The	Longest Autumn		1/15/2024	
Jules	Arbeaux		Lord of the Empty Isles		6/6/2024	Hodderscape
Kelly	Murashige	The	Lost Souls of Benzaiten		7/23/2024	Soho Teen
Jenna	Satterthwaite		Made for You: A Novel		7/2/2024	MIRA
0.0.	Sangoyomi		Masquerade		7/2/2024	Forge Books
Audrey	Lee	The	Mechanics of Memory		8/27/2024	Camcat Books
Eilish	Wuin		Medea		2/13/2024	Atria Books
Caitlin	Schneiderhan		Medici Heist		8/6/2024	Feiwel & Friends
Rita	Feinstein		Meet Me in the Fourth Dimension		3/19/2024	Page Street YA
Eunice	Hong		Memento Mori		8/13/2024	Red Hen Press
Baliane	Bradley	The	Ministry of Time		5/7/2024	Avid Reader/Simon & Schuster
Nicole	Wolverton	Α	Misfortune of Lake Monsters		7/2/2024	CamCat Books
K. M.	Enright		Mistress of Lies	The Age of Blood	8/13/2024	Orbit
J.R.	Creaden		Moon Dust in My Hairnet		8/13/2024	Mythic Roads Press
A.R.	Vishny		Night Owls		9/17/2024	Harper Teen
Elaine	Cho		Ocean's Godori	The Alliance	4/23/2024	Zando Hillman Grad
C.W.	Rose		Oceansong		8/28/2024	Hey Hey Books
Amber	Chen		Of Jade and Dragons	Fall of the Dragon	6/18/2024	Viking Books for Young Readers
Dana	Evyn	The	Other Side of the Mirror	The Mirrored Trilogy	4/9/2024	City Owl Press
cott Alexander	Howard	The	Other Valley: A Novel		2/27/2024	Atria Books
Phillip	Williams		Ours: A Novel		2/20/2024	Viking
S.A.	MacLean	The	Phoenix Keeper		8/13/2024	Gollancz
Bethany	Baptiste	The	Poisons We Drink		4/30/2024	Sourcebook Fire
Lisa	Tirreno		Prince of Fortune		10/15/2024	Atheneum Books for Young Readers
Esmie	Jikiemi-Pearson	The	Principle of Moments	Order of Legends	1/18/2024	Gollancz
Meredith	Mooring		Redsight		2/27/2024	Solaris
Hana	Lee		Road to Ruin	Megebike Courier	5/14/2024	Saga Press
Shelly Jay	Shore		Rules for Ghosting: A Novel		8/20/2024	Dell

Gabriella	Buba		Saints of Storm and Sorrow	Stormbringer Saga	6/24/2024	Titan Books
Sophie	Burnham		Sargassa	Ex Romana	10/8/2024	DAW
Amy	Leow	The	Scarlet Throne	The False Goddess	24-Sep	Orbit
Nancy	Taber	Α	Sea of Spectres		6/30/2024	Acorn Press
Megaera C.	Lorenz	The	Shabti		5/21/2024	CamCat Books
Juli	Min		Shanghailanders		5/7/2024	Spiegel & Grau
Mariana	Costa		Shoestring Theory		10/8/2024	Angry Robot
Douglas	Westerbeke	Α	Short Walk Through a Wide World		4/2/2024	Avid Reader / imon & Schuster
James	Logan		Silverblood Promise	The Last Legacy	5/7/2024	Tor
Laura	Samotin	The	Sins on Their Bones	The Cursed Crown	5/7/2024	Random House
Marc	Gregson		Sky's End	Above the Black	1/2/2024	Peachtree Teen
C.A.	Wright		Skysong		10/1/2024	Pantera Press
Alisa	Alering		Smothermoss		7/16/2024	Tin House Books
Kamilah	Cole		So Let Them Burn	Divine Traitors	1/16/2024	Little, Brown
John	Wiswell		Someone You Can Build a Nest In		4/2/2024	DAW
Moira	Buffini		Songlight		9/3/2024	HarperCollins
			<u> </u>			<u> </u>
Maiga	Doocy		Sorcery and Small Magics	The Wildersongs Trilogy	10/16/2024	Orbit
Amr	Saleh	The	Spear & the Scythe	The Treasures of Egypt	10/1/2024	Our Street Books
Prashanth	Srivatsa	The	Spice Gate: A Fantasy		7/16/2024	
Emily	Hamilton	The	Stars Too Fondly		6/11/2024	Harper Voyager
Maelan	Holladay	The	Storm Gathers		1/16/2024	Inimitable Books
Susan	Morri		Strange Beasts		10/15/2024	Bindery
Tatiana	Schlote-Bonne		Such Lovely Skin		9/17/2024	Page Street YA
Mariely	Lares		Sun of Blood and Ruin		2/20/2024	Harper Voyager
Rose	Sutherland	Α	Sweet Sting of Salt		3/9/2024	Dell
Natalie	Leif		Take All of Us		6/4/2024	Holiday House
Megan	Scott	The	Temptation of Magic	Empyreal	5/23/2024	Magiepie
Benjamin	Liar		Their Failures	Wanderlands	7/2/2024	DAW
P.H.	Low		These Deathless Shores		7/9/2024	Angry Robot Books
Maud	Woolf		Thirteen Ways to Kill Lulabelle Rock		1/9/2024	Angry Robot Books
Hayley	Dennings		This Ravenous Fate		8/6/2024	Sourcebook Fire
Louangie	Bou-Montes		Till the Last Beat of My Heart		9/10/2024	HarperCollins
Chatam	Greenfield		Time and Time Again		7/23/2024	Bloomsbury YA
Molly	Chang		To Gaze Upon Wicked Gods	Gods Beyond the Skies	4/16/2024	Del Rey
Molly	Chang		To Gaze Upon Wicked Gods	Gods Beyond Skies	4/16/2024	Del Rey / Random House
Katharine	Adams		Tonight, I Burn	The Witches of Halsett	11/7/2023	Orbit
Taylor	Munsell		Touch of Death	The Thomas of Flaidell	9/17/2024	CamCat Books
Taylor	Munsell		Touch of Death		9/17/2024	CamCat Books
Anton	Hur		Toward Eternity		24-Jul	Harper Via
Christy	Healy		Unbound		1/16/2024	Blackstone Publishing
Holly	Rose		Until the Stars Fall	Interstellar Witches	1/16/2024	City Owl/Mystic Owl
Ana	Ellickson	The	Vanishing Station	microtonal vinorios	4/30/2024	Melissa de la Cruz Studio
L.M.	Nathan	The	Virtue Season		7/4/2024	Scholastic
Frances	White	THE	Voyage of the Damned		1/18/2024	Michael Joseph
TIAIICES	AAIIIIG		voyage of the Danilled		1/10/2024	wiidhadi Juseph
aria Alejandraq	Velez	The	Waves Take You Home		3/19/2024	Lake Union Publishing
W.R.	Gorman		We Kept Her in the Cellar		9/24/2024	Crooked Lane Books
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Pechacek	The	West Passage		7/16/2024	tor4dotcom

Jaq	Evans		What Grows in the Dark	3/5/2024	MIRA
Maressa	Voss		When Shadows Grow Tall	7/26/2024	Roundfire Books
A.B.	Poranek		Where the Dark Stands Still	2/27/2024	McElderry Books
Mills	Samatha	The	Wings Upon Her Back	4/23/2024	Tachyon
Luis	Jaramillo	The	Witches of El Paso	10/8/2024	Atria/Primero Sueno Press
H.J.	Reynolds		Without a Shadow	4/9/2024	CamCat Books
Tlotlo	Tsamaase		Womb City	1/23/2024	Erewhon Books
Lindsay	King-Miller	The	Z Word	24-May	Quirk
MJ	Wassmer		Zero Stars, Do Not Recommend	8/6/2024	Sourcebook Landmark